



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8570 of 2025

Pradeep Kumar Minor

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Rudra Pratap Pandey, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Anil Kumar Singh Bishen, G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list this case on
07.05.2026.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

April 23, 2026

Mini